

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 09-0872-1 Version: 2 Name: An Ordinance Expanding And Making Permanent

The Mills Act Property Tax

Type: Ordinance Status: In Council

File created: 11/4/2009 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: 1/5/2010 Final action: 11/6/2014

Title: Subject: Eleven Mills Act Abatement Program

From: Vice Mayor De La Fuente

Recommendation: Adopt An Ordinance Expanding And Making Permanent The Mills Act Property Tax Abatement Program For Qualified Historic Properties Which Was Established As A Two-Year Pilot

Program Via Ordinance No. 12784 C.M.S.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 12987 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/5/2010	2	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	Approved As Amended On Introduction and Scheduled for Final Passage	Pass
12/8/2009	1	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council		
12/1/2009	1	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee		
11/5/2009	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee		

Subject: Eleven Mills Act Abatement Program

From: Vice Mayor De La Fuente

Recommendation: Adopt An Ordinance Expanding And Making Permanent The Mills Act Property Tax Abatement Program For Qualified Historic Properties Which Was Established As A Two-Year Pilot Program Via Ordinance No. 12784 C.M.S.